Containers
storage
453
Stackable storage cases manufactured from polyethylene. Polypropylene lids are available separately.
Containers, storage case, polyethylene, stackable, 10L to 60L
• Stackable storage containers to help with
laboratory organisation or transportation of
products
• Removable dividers
• For keeping gloves, tubes, tips, pipettes and
other small items organised and tidy
• Stackable and proportionately sized to utilise
space efficiently
Containers, storage, Fisherbrand® Tubby®
The cover for utility tray protects its contents and provides access to the tray handle in its vertical position. Two
holes on the lid top corners allow cable ties to thread through for secure storage. Measures 420mm x 240mm x
205mm. Extra pockets allow for extra storage on the tray. They simply clip on to both ends of the tray. Measures
230mm x 110mm x 105mm. Urine/blood collection inserts hold up to 11 sample containers, 9 inserts for 59mm
dia. containers and 2 square spaces for 64mm dia.containers. Insert measures 368 x 210 x 80mm.
• Lightweight solution for transporting tubes and smaller items efficiently
Trays, utility, Fisherbrand®
Catalogue No Legacy No Description
11740634 - Utility tray with 13mm OneRack™
11750634 - Utility tray with 16mm OneRack™
Lids
Catalogue No Legacy No Alt. No Dimensions, mm
12891854 - 9195/M/3040 300 x 400
12388268 - 9195/M/6040 600 x 400
Containers
Catalogue No Legacy No Alt. No Dimensions [w x d x h], mm Capacity, L
12821854 - 1885/HD/10 300 x 400 x 100 10
12831854 - 1885/HD/12 600 x 400 x 70 12
12841854 - 1885/HD/20 600 x 400 x 100 20
12454060 - 1885/HD/28 600 x 400 x 130 28
12861854 - 1885/HD/45 600 x 400 x 190 45
12871854 - 1885/HD/50 600 x 400 x 240 50
12881854 - 1885/HD/60 600 x 400 x 320 60
Catalogue No Legacy No Description Dimensions [w x
d x h], mm
Pack qty
11938014 - Tubby®, with 5 tubs, 5 lids and 15 dividers 330 x 200 x 115 5
11948014 - Tubby® Jr., shallow, with 5 tubs, 5 lids and
15 dividers
330 x 200 x 70 5
11918004 - Tubby® Sr., large, with 2 tubs, 2 lids and
12 dividers
300 x 415 x 115 2
Accessories
Catalogue No Legacy No Description Pack qty
11760634 - Disposable inserts for 13mm OneRack™ 4
11770634 - Disposable inserts for 16mm OneRack™ 4
11780634 - Lid for blood collection tray, polystyrene, stackable, 420mm
x 240mm x 205mm
1
11790634 - Extra storage for blood collection tray, acrylonitrile butadiene
styrene, 230mm x 110mm x 105mm
2
11700644 - Insert for blood collection tray, holds 11 urine samples,
9 round and 2 square, comes with grid inserts for square
spaces, polystyrene, 368mm x 210mm x 80mm
4